2024 THE PLAYERS
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"Ctrl" + "F" to search

Team Name

Schurke
BroomeDawg
clark#5

Bart Tichelman
PUTTZ

clark#7
Noosaville Snakes
HackerHenry
Gotchya
Collingwood Kid #2
TinCup
Urstillout

Irish Eyes
FlogPro
Winning Touch two
MCS-party
Gamera is Good
ODawg77
Collingwood Kid
Slater
Bababooeys

#1 Cowboy Fan
Carr22065
Longhorn

The Odessey
Bigkrak 2

Major Playa
VOLS1

Trotz

Team5

Raoul Duke
Roto

grand pro 1
Dick Dork
MadMansMom
Wolfepack
Drscrape 1
Downtown Pimps
PUTTZ2

GRB-2

Birdie Bandits
Mayo
Aabryansnelson
Merchguy

Standings - Round 1

Total Points

1,263.2
1,207.8
1,183.0
1,167.0
1,139.5
1,094.0
1,075.5
1,074.0
1,060.5
1,053.6
1,050.7
1,014.2
1,013.2
1,000.1
995.7
985.4
968.9
966.0
951.4
943.2
933.5
932.5
932.0
924.6
913.9
904.6
900.7
897.0
894.0
892.7
890.5
890.2
889.2
884.2
877.6
864.0
861.4
846.2
843.0
837.3
829.7
829.5
829.5
826.0

Feature League
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

JL

VOLS2

Huggy

KathyN
Wingandaprayer
Go blue
JRMCA42 - Two
Four Iron
XTRALONGTEES
Rabren
LalLaLand
GoCubsGo
Wayne's Team
kingcamel

Carlo Angelo
Mean Jean
Bigkrak 1
Drscrape 2
Jerome

Team Becker
Cold Rock Island
estang
BACK9BRUIN
Gerry R
Winning Touch one
LEFT COASTIN
JRMCA42

Standings - Round 1

Total Points

819.8
814.2
813.0
811.9
801.8
788.0
781.7
773.6
766.2
757.0
737.4
723.2
704.6
700.9
693.1
689.0
684.0
673.7
671.7
646.9
640.8
628.4
618.2
609.5
601.6
510.7
452.5

Feature League



